
122 Tinworth Drive, 
Jindabyne NSW 2627

 THE

GREATEST

SHOW ON

EARTH

CHURCH FAMILY CAMP

17-19 MARCH

Adventist Alpine Village is a peaceful, safe haven, set in
natural bushland. The village is situated on 125 acres
overlooking Lake Jindabyne. Located five minutes from
the Jindabyne town centre, it is an alcohol, tobacco and
drug free environment.

 
Adventist Alpine Village offers 2 accommodation options
• Cabins/dorms
• Onsite camping (BYO tent/caravan)

On site activities include:
• Disc Golf
• Pump track (BYO Bikes)
• Farm Animals and local wildlife
• Tennis & Basketball courts
• Children’s Playground

Local Activities include:
• Fishing
• Water sports
• Hiking
• Horse Riding

Adventist Alpine Village

Online Booking
Only

Use the QR Code below
 or follow the link to register.

Registrations close 5th March 2023

https://www.trybooking.com/CEMJS 

guest speaker
 Leon Munro

https://www.trybooking.com/CEMJS
https://www.trybooking.com/CEMJS


CHILD (5-12)
EARLY BIRD STANDARD DAY ONLY

Cabin (weekend)
Cabin (per night)
Camping (weekend)
Camping (per night)
Day (1 x lunch or dinner)

$120
$100

$75
$65

$115
$95
$70
$60
$30 $35

CHILD (0-4) EARLY BIRD STANDARD DAY ONLY

Child Rate (weekend/per night) $20$20

FAMILY RATE
EARLY BIRD STANDARD DAY ONLY

Cabin (weekend)
Cabin (per night)
Camping (weekend)
Camping (per night)

$545
$395
$420
$345

$540
$390
$415
$340

ADULTS (13+)
EARLY BIRD STANDARD DAY ONLY

$160
$120
$125
$100

Cabin (weekend)
Cabin (per night)
Camping (weekend)
Camping (per night)
Day (1 x lunch or dinner)

$155
$150
$120

$95
$40 $45

Early bird rate applies to all registrations received by Sunday 12th
February. Standard rates apply from 13th February

Registrations close 5th March
Financial assistance available on request

There are a number of important
items we recommend you bring with
you;

Children’s activities for Primary
School age will be run during
the session times. In order for

CHILDREN'S MINISTRY

 everyone to be able to
participate, anyone who has

children attending these activities  

will be asked to help out at one (1)
session during the weekend. When 

registering you will be asked to to 
name the parent volunteering.

WHAT TO BRING:

Pillow, sleeping bag or bed linen.
In colder weather, a doona or extra
blankets may also be desired. 

Pillow, sleeping bag or bed linen.
In colder weather, a doona or extra
blankets may also be desired. 
Sunscreen, insect repellent and hat
Toiletries
Towel
Torch
Clothes for all weather conditions
Bible and pen
Musical Instruments
Board Games
Bikes/scooters
Camping equipment if camping 


