ADVENTIST ALPINE VILLAGE

122 Tinworth Drive, Jindabyne NSW 2627

Adventist Alpine Village is a peaceful, safe haven, set in natural bushland. The village is situated on 125 acres overlooking Lake Jindabyne. Located five minutes from the Jindabyne town centre, it is an alcohol, tobacco and drug free environment.

Adventist Alpine Village offers 2 accommodation options

- Cabins/dorms
- Onsite camping (BYO tent/caravan)

On site activities include:

- Disc Golf
- Pump track (BYO Bikes)
- Farm Animals and local wildlife
- Tennis & Basketball courts
- Children's Playground

Local Activities include:

- Fishing
- Water sports
- Hiking
- Horse Riding

GUEST SPEAKER



CHURCH FAMILY CAMP THE GREATEST SHOW ON EARTH

17-19 MARCH



ONLINE BOOKING ONLY

Use the QR Code below or follow the link to register. Registrations close 5th March 2023



https://www.trybooking.com/CEMJS

ADULTS (13+)

	EARET BIRD	OTANDAND	BAT ONET
Cabin (weekend)	\$155	\$160	
Cabin (per night)	\$150	\$120	
Camping (weekend)	\$120	\$125	
Camping (per night)	\$95	\$100	
Day (1 x lunch or dinner)	\$40		\$45

EARLY BIRD STANDARD DAY ONLY

CHILD (5-12)

Cabin (weekend)	\$115	\$120	
Cabin (per night)	\$95	\$100	
Camping (weekend)	\$70	\$75	
Camping (per night)	\$60	\$65	
Day (1 x lunch or dinner)	\$30		\$35

CHILD (0-4)

Child Rate (weekend/per night)

\$20 \$20

EARLY BIRD STANDARD DAY ONLY

FARLY BIRD STANDARD DAY ONLY

FAMILY RATE

	EARLY BIRD	STANDARD	DAY ONLY
Cabin (weekend)	\$540) \$545	
Cabin (per night)	\$390) \$395	
Camping (weekend)	\$41	5 \$420	
Camping (per night)	\$340) \$345	

Early bird rate applies to all registrations received by Sunday 12th February. Standard rates apply from 13th February Registrations close 5th March Financial assistance available on request

CHILDREN'S MINISTRY

Children's activities for Primary School age will be run during the session times. In order for everyone to be able to participate, anyone who has children attending these activities

will be asked to help out at one (1) session during the weekend. When registering you will be asked to to name the parent volunteering.

WHAT TO BRING:

There are a number of important items we recommend you bring with you;

- Pillow, sleeping bag or bed linen. In colder weather, a doona or extra blankets may also be desired.
- Pillow, sleeping bag or bed linen. In colder weather, a doona or extra blankets may also be desired.
- · Sunscreen, insect repellent and hat
- Toiletries
- Towel
- Torch
- Clothes for all weather conditions
- Bible and pen
- Musical Instruments
- Board Games
- Bikes/scooters
- Camping equipment if camping